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Sportovni gymnastika - divky

Sout &z jednotlivc U

Jméno

Drabkova Dominika
Drabkova Andrea
Lhotova Andrea
Jezdinska Barbora
Bartonova Adéla
Novotna Natalie
Olivova Barbora
Vojtéchova Veronika
Avramova Pavlina
Jozifova Katefina
Bélkova Nikola
Brenova Klaudie
Avramova Kate fina
Sokolova Kvéta
Kfemenakova Eliska
Lacinova Petra
Tojnarova Markéta
Faltysova Alena
Trampotova Tereza
Musilova Lucie
Slaninova Michaela
Sucha Sara
Prokopova Magda
Dociarova Lucie

Sout &z druzstev

Skola

ZS Studanka

ZS Preloué¢ Smetanova
ZS Br. Veverk G

ZS Polabiny IIl.

ZS Zavodu miru

ZS Sporilov

Skola

ZS Studanka

ZS Studanka

ZS Preloué¢ Smetanova
ZS Br. Veverk G

ZS Zavodu miru

ZS PFelou¢ Smetanova
ZS Sporilov

ZS Polabiny lIl.

ZS Br. Veverk U

ZS Polabiny IIl.

ZS Polabiny lIl.

ZS Zavodu miru

ZS Br. Veverk U

ZS Polabiny lIl.

ZS Preloué¢ Smetanova
ZS Sporilov

ZS Sporilov

ZS Polabiny lIl.

ZS Br. Veverk U

ZS Sporilov

ZS Zavodu miru

ZS Zavodu miru

ZS Studanka

ZS Zavodu miru

Pocet bod G

85,2
83,5
83,3
83,3
81,8
81,1

Prostna

10,0
9,9
9,5
9,8
9,2
9,0
9,5
9,0
9,3
9,2
91
8,3
9,0
8,8
9,5
8,2
8,5
9,0
8,6
8,4
7,7
8,2
8,0
8,0

Hrazda P

10,0
9,8
9,7
9,6
9,9
9,5
9,1
9,4
9,3
9,5
8,8
9,8
9,5
9,6
9,0
9,3
9,5
8,6
8,8
9,0
9,4
9,0
8,6
8,5

feskok Celkem

10,0
10,0
9,6
9,4
9,0
9,3
91
9,3
8,8
8,7
9,5
91
8,5
8,6
8,4
9,0
8,5
8,5
8,7
8,7
8,9
8,8
8,9
8,2

30,0
29,7
28,8
28,7
28,1
27,8
27,7
27,7
27,4
27,4
27,4
27,2
27,0
27,0
26,9
26,5
26,5
26,1
26,1
26,1
26,0
26,0
25,5
247



Sportovni gymnastika - chlapci

Sout &z jednotlivc U

Pofadi Jméno Skola
1. Chroust Vojtéch ZS Pielou¢ Smetanova
2.-3. Hepnar Patrik ZS Preloué¢ Smetanova
2.-3. Slansky Jan ZS Br. Veverk
4. Pliva Martin ZS Pielou¢ Smetanova
5. Frydrych Jifi ZS Polabiny IIl.
6. Rejchert Dominik ZS Polabiny lIl.
7. Karasek Martin ZS Polabiny IIl.
8. Kaluzny Maté&j ZS Polabiny lIl.
Sout éz druzstev
Pofadi Skola Poéet bod U
1. ZS Prelou¢ Smetanova 86,7

2. ZS Polabiny Ill. 81,9

Prostna

9,90
9,90
9,70
10,00
9,60
9,00
8,00
8,20

Hrazda

9,60
9,80
9,60
9,40
9,00
8,90
8,60
8,00

Preskok

9,50
9,20
9,60
9,40
9,10
9,70
9,70
9,20

Celkem

29,00
28,90
28,90
28,80
27,70
27,60
26,30
25,40



